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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Friday, November 15, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69601 Biostatistics and Research Methodology.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69602
Advanced Pharmaceutical and Medicinal 

Chemistry.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69603 Advanced Pharmaceutics - I.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69604 Advanced Pharmacology.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69605
Advances in Pharmacolgnosy and Phyto- 

Chemistry.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69606 Bio Pharmaceutics.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69607 Clinical Pharmacy.

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69608 Basic Molecular Biology.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69609 Advanced Organic Chemistry.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69610 Advanced Pharmaceutics - II.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69611 Natural Product Technology.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69612 Clinical Research Methodology.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69613 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69614 Models for DDS Evaluation.

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69615 Drug Metabolism.

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69616 Spectroscopic Structural Elucidation.

Thursday, November 21, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69617 Pharmacokinetics.

Friday, November 22, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69618 Quality Assurance Systems.

Monday, November 25, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69619 Drug Regulatory Affarirs.

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69620 Cosmeticology.

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69621 Polymers in Pharmacy.

Thursday, November 28, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69622 Drug Evaluation Techniques.

Friday, November 29, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69623
Analytical Method Development and Validation 

Techniques.

Monday, December 02, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69625 Pharmaceutical Quality Management.

Tuesday, December 03, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69624 Rational Drug Design.

Wednesday, December 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69626 Advanced Biochemistry.

Thursday, December 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 69627 Green Chemistry.
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